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201011160003
83400

11/16/2010
10:45:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
RESTORATIO
N SERVICES
LLC

201011160003
83420

11/16/2010
10:45:28

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

APPLIANCE
DOCTOR OF
CENTRAL
ALABAMA INC

201011080003
73430

11/08/2010
10:59:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHISM
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20100309000
067460

201011300004
00030

11/30/2010
10:22:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
YOUTH HOME
INC

201011160003
83410

11/16/2010
10:45:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

READUS
WALTER

201011230003
92920

11/23/2010
09:50:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLEARVIEW
SERVICES
LLC

201011080003
73420

11/08/2010
10:59:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHISM
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20100520000
157700

Other:SEE
INST


