Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201011160003 83400	11/16/2010 10:45:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA RESTORATIO N SERVICES LLC						
201011160003 83420	11/16/2010 10:45:28	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	APPLIANCE DOCTOR OF CENTRAL ALABAMA INC						
201011080003 73430	11/08/2010 10:59:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHISM CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20100309000 067460	
201011300004 00030	11/30/2010 10:22:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA YOUTH HOME INC						
201011160003 83410	11/16/2010 10:45:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	READUS WALTER						
201011230003 92920	11/23/2010 09:50:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLEARVIEW SERVICES LLC						
201011080003 73420	11/08/2010 10:59:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHISM CHRISTOPHE R					Instr #:20100520000 157700	Other:SEE INST